
Pos 

LDY 

1 

SSP 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

243. 

529 

860 

100 

53 

243 

Name 

BISCHOFF Julia 

HAUG Loris 

WOLFSGRUBER Klaus 

WIEMER Patrick 

KRAUS Florian 

BISCHOFF Julia 

Motorcycle 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 RJ15 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Laps 

5 

6 

6 

6 

5 

5 

Total Tm 

12:59.074 

11:00.211 

12:10.706 

12:18.102 

11:06.382 

12:59.074 

Diff 

1:10.495 

1:17.891 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

2:32.838 

1:47.538 

2:00.407 

2:00.817 

2:10.130 

2:32.838 

Points 

25 

25 

20 

16 

13 

11 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

1:10.495 

Avg. Speed 

136,364 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.538 

Best Speed 

139,530 

Best Lap by 

529 - HAUG Loris 

DREIER RACING - COG - ROUND 1 

28.03.2024. 

SUPERSPORT - Race 3 + LADIES 

Race (6 Laps) started at 12:41:51 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

28.3.2024. 12:30 


